Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kieran Beckett - (847968) - City of Southampton SC

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle

400 Freestyle
50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly
200 Butterfly
50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke
200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

400 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

200 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley
100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

24.30

54.88
2:05.77

4:36.22

26.08

58.90
2:18.08
30.01
1:08.27
2:29.34

2:26.86

SC Time

23.52
52.23
1:59.34
4:26.13
35.85
3:00.31
25.69
56.99
2:14.79
28.55
1:05.97
2:18.99
2:21.55

1:06.20

Converted
to SC

23.40

53.30
2:03.00

4:31.10
25.30

57.60
2:15.80
29.30
1:07.10
2:27.10

2:24.20

Converted
to LC

24.40
53.80
2:02.20
4:31.30
36.70
3:03.20
26.40
58.30
2:17.10
29.20
1:07.20
2:21.40
2:24.30
1:06.20

LC WA
Pts

637

622
533
505

622

591
510
483
431
420
467

SC WA
Pts

629
632
577
507
337
295
606
589
498
464
393
438
464
412

Date

19/02/22

211017
12/02/17
16/05/15

06/04/19

051117
08/04/17
12/02/17
09/04/17
11/04/15
24/10/15

Date

20/11/21
09/12/23
11/12/16
29/11/15
29/10117
10/12/15
09/02/19
20/11/21
01/11/17
23/07/17
11/12/16
08/12/16
29/10117
29/10117

Meet

Speedo & BUCS Long Course Swimming
Championships

Neath ASC Open Meet 2017
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017

Swim Swansea Open Meet
Guildford City Level 1 Spring Open Meet

Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs
Derventio Excel 11th LC Open Meet

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017
Derventio Excel 11th LC Open Meet

Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet

Neath ASC Open Meet 2015

Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming

National Arena Swimming League South R3 2023
CO Southampton 7th Christmas Open Meet
Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet
City of Southampton Club Championships

City of Southampton 200m Closed Meet
Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019
BUCS Short Course Swimming

City of Southampton Club Championships
COSSC 4th Summer Splash Open Meet

CO Southampton 7th Christmas Open Meet

City of Southampton Closed Meet

City of Southampton Club Championships

City of Southampton Club Championships

Venue

Sheffield

Swansea
Portsmouth
Swansea

Surrey Sports
Park

Portsmouth
Sheffield
Portsmouth
Sheffield
Sheffield

Swansea

Venue

Sheffield
Southampton
Southampton
Littledown
Southampton
Southampton
Portsmouth
Sheffield
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton

Southampton

Licence

NE220242

WL171216
SE170466
WL150504

SE190010

SE172007
EM170259
SE170466
EM170259
EM150029
WL151129

License

NE210935
SE232575
SE160930
SW152066
SE171475
SE151014
SE190344
NE210935
SE171476
SE170169
SE160930
SE160928
SE171475

SE171475
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